Clty Of CamaS City Hall, 616 NE 4th Avenue
C Cityof g
Legislation Details (With Text)
File #: Al 18-271 Version: 1 Name: WWTP - Roofing Contract
Type: Action Item Status: Consent Agenda
File created: 12/10/2018 In control: CITY COUNCIL REGULAR
On agenda: 12/17/2018 Final action:
Title: $132,102.74 Garland/DBS Inc. Wastewater Treatment Plant Roofing Contract (Submitted by Sam
Adams)
Sponsors:
Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Garland-DBS WWTP Roof Contract

Date Ver. Action By Action Result

$132,102.74 Garland/DBS Inc. Wastewater Treatment Plant Roofing Contract (Submitted by Sam
Adams)

City of Camas Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

